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First Name Last Name Cell Phone Number Email skill Level Gender Preferred Night Sport
Jerell Taylor 2796758540 Taylorjerelll@gmail.com Competitive Men's Wednesday Softball
Aiden Castro 2094526031 aiden.castrol00@gmail.com Recreational Coed Thursday Softball
John Sanchez 916-216-3055 Johnrsanchez81l@gmail.com Recreational Coed Monday Softball
Ludwin Marroguin 2138146115 Lmarroquin87@yahoo.com Recreational Coed Monday Softball
Ludwin Marroguin 2138146115 Lmarroquind7@yahoo.com Recreational Coed Friday Softball
Lee Davidson 916-302-6419 Leeizill08@yahoo.com Recreational Coed Monday Softball
Lee Davidson 916-802-6419 Leeizill0B8@yahoo.com Recreational Coed Friday Softball
Robert Aguilar '9166989801 Robert.aguilar127@gmail.com Recreational Men's Thursday Softball
Aidan Aguilar '9166989801 Robert.aguilar127@gmail.com Recreational Men's Thursday Softball
Breanna Oropeza 098431024 Joyner.breanna3@gmail.com Recreational Coed Friday Softball
Jae Jordan '9165880590 jaejordan21@gmail.com Recreational Coed Friday Softball
Alex Reid 916-710-1300 reiddun@comcast.net Recreational Men's Wednesday Softball
Alex Reid 916-710-1300 reiddun@comcast.net Recreational Coed Wednesday Softball
Kevin Miller 5r. 916-896-3761 Kevmil0412@yahoo.com Competitive Men's Friday Softball
KATTIE AGUILERA '91683565?0 K.AGUILERA2012@ICLOUD.COM Recreational Coed Maonday Softball
Angel Cacho '9167685401 acacho87@icloud.com Recreational Coed Monday Softball
Mary Hazdovac "4086279149 mary_ortegald@yahoo.com Competitive Coed Thursday Softball
Jon Stires 916-747-5582 stires.jon@gmail.com Recreational Coed Monday Softball
Jon Stires 916-747-5582 stires.jon@gmail.com Recreational Men's Wednesday Softball
Dylan BARRETT 916-247-1713 dylan.barrett03@gmail.com Competitive Coed Monday Softball
Dylan BARRETT 916-247-1713 dylan.barrett03@gmail.com Competitive Coed Monday Softball
Mico Sanchez 9167249272 sancheznico251995@gmsil.com Recreational Men's Wednesday Softball
Anita Butler '9162713883 Avbutler@yahoo.com Recreational Coed Friday Softball
Anita Butler '9162713883 Avbutler@yahoo.com Competitive Coed Monday Softball
Kevin Miller sr 916-896-3761 Kevmil@yahoo.com Competitive Men's Friday Softball
George Gonzalez 916-320-5746 georgegonzalezz72@yahoo.com | Competitive Coed Monday Softball
Slone Damico 916-384-7874 slone.damico@yahoo.com Recreational Coed Monday Softball
George Gonzalez 916-320-5746 georgegonzalezz72@yahoo.com | Competitive Men's Wednesday Softball
Stephen Penner 916-529-3730 penner30baseball@yahoo.com Recreational Men's Monday Softball
stephen menebroker 5303636340 stephenmenebroker@gmail.com |Competitive Men's/Coed Friday Softball
stephen menebroker r5303636340- stephenmenebroker@gmail.com Competitive Mens/Coed Monday Softball



